
221 W 39  Streetth

Kearney, Nebraska 68845
Property overview
Building size: 2,252 SF
Lot size: 0.39 acres
Sale price: Please inquire
Lease rate: Negotiable
Zoning: C-2 Commercial

On-site paved parking
Strategically positioned along W 39  Street, a
prominent trade corridor with high visibility

th

Close proximity to daily driver needs
Kearney sits along Interstate 80 and serves as a
retail and service center for a broader rural trade
area, and ~130 miles from Lincoln, NE

2,252 SF
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For sale
221 W 39  Street, Kearney, Nebraska 68845th

Population Daytime

Population

Households 

Median HH Income

5-mile 
39,515

36,097

14,670

$78,258

10-miles 
43,088

38,964

15,697

$79,943

20-miles
45,114

42,219

16,927

$81,344

Radius of the Property
Demographics
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Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc., a licensed real estate broker in 48 states

jll.com/des-moines
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Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the
completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between
projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage
suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject
to the terms of that agreement. © 2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.
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