



For lease/sale

2nd Generation QSR opportunity adjacent to grocer

2,252 SF

221 W 39th Street Kearney, Nebraska 68845

Property overview

Building size: 2,252 SF

Lot size: 0.39 acres

Sale price: Please inquire Lease rate: Negotiable Zoning: C-2 Commercial

- On-site paved parking
- Strategically positioned along W 39th Street, a prominent trade corridor with high visibility
- Close proximity to daily driver needs
- Kearney sits along Interstate 80 and serves as a retail and service center for a broader rural trade area, and ~130 miles from Lincoln, NE

Contact broker for additional information

jll.com/des-moines
Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc.

Nick Anderson

Associate nicholas.anderson@jll.com +1 515 729 6015

Tanner Borchardt

Senior Vice President tanner.borchardt@jll.com +1 308 529 3861

JLL SEE A BRIGHTER WAY

Images













For sale

221 W 39th Street, Kearney, Nebraska 68845



Demographics	Radius of the Property		
	5-mile	10-miles	20-miles
Population Daytime	39,515	43,088	45,114
Population	36,097	38,964	42,219
Households	14,670	15,697	16,927
Median HH Income	\$78,258	\$79,943	\$81,344

Contact broker for additional information

jll.com/des-moines

Nick Anderson
Associate
nicholas.anderson@jll.com
+1 515 729 6015

Tanner BorchardtSenior Vice President
tanner.borchardt@jll.com

+1 308 529 3861

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. © 2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.